Contents

Tables and Figures

Preface

Introduction

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

1:

2:

PART ONE: THE STRUCTURE OF VIOLENCE

A Perspective on Organizational Violence

The Substance of Violence: How We Block
Our Integrity

Understanding the Process of Violence:
Recognizing Our Participation

PART TWO: FOUR CASES OF
ORGANIZATIONAL VIOLENCE

The Southwest Medical Research Center
Challenge: Shifting the Role of Human
Resources

xi

xiil

19

35

47



viii

Chapter 5:

Chapter 6:

Chapter 7:

Contents

Central City Challenge: Downsizing for the
Future

Profit Enhancement: The MBA Crunch at
Northeast Test Preparation Center

Southern California County Moving Through
a Cultural Change: An Organizational
Violence Process as an Afterthought

PART THREE: THE PRESCRIPTION FOR CHANGE

Chapter 8:

Chapter 9:

Chapter 10:

Chapter 11:

Chapter 12:

Appendix:

Building the Prescription for Expunging
Violence

Expunging Organizational Violence:
A Step-by-Step Assessment Process

Expunging Organizational Violence: A Case
Study in Ethical Change

Expunging Organizational Violence:
A Holistic Process

The Nonviolence Paradigm: Explanations of
Our Growth

Assessing Organizational Violence

Bibliographic Essay

Index

55

61

67

109

119

135

151

157

161
177
179



Tables and Figures

TABLES

2.1

American Society for Public Administration’s Code
of Ethics

2.2 The TORI Defending Process
7.1  Results-Oriented Belief System
7.2 Fiscal Year 1991-1992 Impact
7.3 Fiscal Year 1992-1993 Impact
FIGURES
3.1  Control System
3.2 The Imbalance Factors
7.1  The Dysfunctional Communication Cycle
7.2 The Six Box Theory
7.3 The Dysfunctional Communication Cycle Extended
7.4 Whose Job Is It? Quantity and Quality of Work
7.5  Proposed Organizational Change for the

Maintenance Division

25
33

95

38
41
70
72
79
81



7.6
7.7
7.8
7.9
7.10
7.11
8.1
8.2
9.1
9.2
9.3
10.1
111
12.1

Tables and Figures

Lose/Lose, Win/Win Process

Resistance Management

Staff Development Programs
Problem-Solving Steps

Current Organizational Structure
Proposed Organizational Structure
Coexistent Paradigms

Superimposed Violence Paradigm

Step One: Creating the Violence Paradigm
The Processes of Violence

The Nonviolence Paradigm
Organizational Standards; Strategic Direction
Global View of Organizational Violence

Growth/Nongrowth

85
87
88
90
92
94
112
113
121
125
128
145
153
158



