Contents

Tables and Figures			ix
Preface			xi
Introduction			xiii
	F	PART ONE: THE STRUCTURE OF VIOLENCE	
Chapter	1:	A Perspective on Organizational Violence	3
Chapter	2:	The Substance of Violence: How We Block Our Integrity	19
Chapter	3:	Understanding the Process of Violence: Recognizing Our Participation	35
		PART TWO: FOUR CASES OF ORGANIZATIONAL VIOLENCE	
Chapter	4:	The Southwest Medical Research Center Challenge: Shifting the Role of Human Resources	47

viii Contents

Chapter 5	: Central City Challenge: Downsizing for the Future	55
Chapter 6	Profit Enhancement: The MBA Crunch at Northeast Test Preparation Center	61
Chapter 7:	Southern California County Moving Through a Cultural Change: An Organizational Violence Process as an Afterthought	67
PA	ART THREE: THE PRESCRIPTION FOR CHANGE	
Chapter 8:	Building the Prescription for Expunging Violence	109
Chapter 9:	Expunging Organizational Violence: A Step-by-Step Assessment Process	119
Chapter 10:	Expunging Organizational Violence: A Case Study in Ethical Change	135
Chapter 11:	Expunging Organizational Violence: A Holistic Process	151
Chapter 12:	The Nonviolence Paradigm: Explanations of Our Growth	157
Appendix:	Assessing Organizational Violence	161
Bibliographic	Essay	177
Index		179

Tables and Figures

TAB	LES	
2.1	American Society for Public Administration's Code of Ethics	25
2.2	The TORI Defending Process	33
7.1	Results-Oriented Belief System	86
7.2	Fiscal Year 1991-1992 Impact	95
7.3	Fiscal Year 1992-1993 Impact	96
FIGU	RES	
3.1	Control System	38
3.2	The Imbalance Factors	41
7.1	The Dysfunctional Communication Cycle	70
7.2	The Six Box Theory	72
7.3	The Dysfunctional Communication Cycle Extended	79
7.4	Whose Job Is It? Quantity and Quality of Work	81
7.5	Proposed Organizational Change for the Maintenance Division	83

Tables and Figures

X

7.6	Lose/Lose, Win/Win Process	85
7.7	Resistance Management	87
7.8	Staff Development Programs	88
7.9	Problem-Solving Steps	90
7.10	Current Organizational Structure	92
7.11	Proposed Organizational Structure	94
8.1	Coexistent Paradigms	112
8.2	Superimposed Violence Paradigm	113
9.1	Step One: Creating the Violence Paradigm	121
9.2	The Processes of Violence	125
9.3	The Nonviolence Paradigm	128
10.1	Organizational Standards; Strategic Direction	145
11.1	Global View of Organizational Violence	153
12.1	Growth/Nongrowth	158

158

Growth/Nongrowth